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1. Favorability of Janet Yellen
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Janet Yellen?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very favorable 7% 7% 7% 5% 7% 6% 9% 12% 5% 2% 7% 1%
Somewhat
favorable 15% 19% 11% 15% 18% 13% 15% 24% 12% 6% 15% 18%
Somewhat
unfavorable 8% 11% 5% 6% 7% 9% 9% 3% 9% 14% 9% 3%
Very unfavorable 6% 8% 5% 5% 5% 7% 9% 2% 9% 7% 7% 1%
I've never heard of
her 48% 39% 56% 55% 44% 48% 44% 46% 46% 54% 46% 58%
Not sure 16% 17% 16% 15% 19% 17% 13% 14% 18% 17% 16% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (466) (533) (169) (271) (393) (166) (329) (437) (233) (905) (94)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very favorable 7% 7% 7% 4% 4% 4% 6% 13% 11% 6% 9% 7% 5%
Somewhat
favorable 15% 13% 17% 25% 18% 12% 14% 17% 26% 11% 13% 13% 23%
Somewhat
unfavorable 8% 9% 4% 5% 2% 7% 8% 7% 17% 7% 8% 10% 6%
Very unfavorable 6% 7% 2% 6% 2% 5% 7% 12% 4% 4% 6% 7% 8%
I've never heard of
her 48% 47% 51% 50% 58% 54% 49% 37% 32% 54% 48% 47% 43%
Not sure 16% 17% 20% 11% 16% 19% 16% 14% 10% 17% 16% 17% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (999) (810) (113) (76) (31) (336) (351) (191) (90) (172) (225) (367) (235)
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2. Understand role of Fed chief

Janet Yellen has been nominated to chair the U.S. Federal Reserve. How well do you feel you understand the role played by the chair of the Federal Reserve?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very well 15% 21% 10% 6% 15% 21% 14% 13% 19% 10% 16% 6%
Somewhat well 34% 39% 29% 32% 32% 36% 33% 36% 30% 38% 36% 17%
Not too well 23% 20% 25% 25% 23% 19% 27% 23% 22% 24% 22% 27%
Not well at all 15% 11% 19% 18% 11% 16% 17% 14% 14% 20% 15% 20%
Not sure 13% 10% 17% 19% 18% 8% 9% 14% 15% 8% 11% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (466) (533) (170) (271) (392) (166) (330) (437) (232) (905) (94)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very well 15% 16% 13% 9% 22% 9% 15% 24% 23% 11% 13% 17% 16%
Somewhat well 34% 36% 31% 24% 10% 30% 35% 39% 48% 30% 29% 37% 36%
Not too well 23% 22% 19% 28% 23% 27% 21% 23% 12% 23% 23% 20% 26%
Not well at all 15% 16% 16% 12% 10% 19% 18% 8% 8% 16% 23% 13% 10%
Not sure 13% 10% 21% 26% 36% 15% 12% 7% 9% 19% 12% 13% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (810) (113) (76) (31) (336) (352) (190) (90) (172) (224) (368) (235)




